
Atkins City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Mike Palumbo 401 1st St 319-784-8386
Atkins, IA 52206 mike.palumbo@yahoo.com

Trevor Dursky 501 Prairie Hill Dr 319-361-8403
Atkins, IA 52206 tdursky@outlook.com

David Fisher 304 Cardinal Ave 269-998-8351
Atkins, IA 52206 dtntriplef@gmail.com

Jeffrey Semelroth 402 A Ave 319-560-0724
Atkins, IA 52206 jeffsemelroth@netins.net

Jeremy Chihak 82 Pheasant Ave 319-360-8622
Atkins, IA 52206 jchihak@gmail.com

Jade Nutt 634 Prairie Hill Dr 319-981-4697
Atkins, IA 52206 jadejader27@gmail.com

Candidate Listing by Jurisdiction and Office
November 7, 2023 City/School Elections
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Belle Plaine Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Lyle Morrow 1814 11th Ave 319-800-4159
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 lmorrow1966@gmail.com

David Fish 506 7th St 319-430-0992
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 mayorfish2012@gmail.com

Belle Plaine Council at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Mary T. Pech 1609 8th Ave 319-444-2504
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 mtpech@gmail.com

Garrett Landuyt 1410 4th Ave 319-640-0362
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 landuyt_01@yahoo.com

Belle Plaine Council District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Charmaine Wickwire 102 16th St 319-350-6818
Belle Plaine, IA 52208 cwickwire53@gmail.com

Belle Plaine Park Commissioner
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Lonny G. Weber 1007 17th St
Belle Plaine, IA 52208
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Blairstown Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Rodney C. Kubichek 101 Locust St NW 319-454-6915
Blairstown, IA 52209 rckinv@netins.net

Blairstown City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Scott Metz 104 Center St SE 319-454-6425
Blairstown, IA 52209

Nicholas T. Mokas 308 Young St 319-454-6146
Blairstown, IA 52209
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Garrison Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Garrett Flickinger 405 Cedar St 319-560-8620
Garrison, IA 52229 gflickinger88@gmail.com

Garrison City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Marvin Trimble 208 S Spruce Ave 319-560-9014
Garrison, IA 52229 mmkbtrim@netins.net

Doug Kearns 401 Cedar St 319-350-6558
Garrison, IA 52229 djkmrk@netins.net

Keystone Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Mark W. Andresen 406 1st Ave
Keystone, IA 52249

Keystone City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Rebecca Andresen 408 1st Ave 319-241-0920
Keystone, IA 52209 rebeccaandresen@alliantenergy.com

Mike L. Stoner 89 1/2 5th Ave 3119-350-5312
Keystone, IA 52249 agasmantwo@aol.com

Michael A. Root 403 2nd Ave 319-350-9632
Keystone, IA 52249 mr.9632@yahoo.com
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Luzerne Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

John W. Brandt 221 Benton St 319-721-4023
Luzerne, IA 52257 isamal1964@gmail.com

Luzerne City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Barbara Shields 101 W Iowa St 319-444-0718
Luzerne, IA 52257 drshieldsdvm@yahoo.com

Joel D. Buttikofer 212 E Iowa St 319-213-5255
Luzerne, IA 52257 joelbuttikofer@gmail.com

Kyla Buttikofer 212 E Iowa St 319-310-4373
Luzerne, IA 52257 kupahx6@hotmail.com

Kelly W. Kendall 111 W Iowa St 319-521-2906
Luzerne, IA 52257 jkendall@netins.net

Jeani Brandt 221 Benton St 319-721-1720
Luzerne, IA 52257 isamal1964@gmail.com
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Mt Auburn Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Austin Brase 209 Traer St
Mt Auburn, IA 52313

Mt Auburn City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Jared Helms 205 Lewis St 319-560-8029
Mt Auburn, IA 52313

Cody Lundry 211 Traer St 319-560-9461
Mt Auburn, IA 52313 codycarryalls@gmail.com

Shelby Williams 302 East St 319-573-0683
Mt Auburn, IA 52313 shelbykaywilliams@gmail.com

Mercedes Bickel 205 East St 231-571-7116
Mt Auburn, IA 52313 mercedesbickel@gmail.com
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Newhall Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Jan Mattson 609 3rd St E 319-360-1422
Newhall, IA 52315 mattsonjan@southslope.net

Doug Boddicker 15 B Ave 319-721-8795
Newhall, IA 52315 dwboddicker@aol.com

Newhall City Council
Vote for no more than five

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Ben Seeck 200 B Ave 319-521-4750
Newhall, IA 52315 benseeck@yahoo.com

Rachelle Messner 101 1st St E 608-354-8303
Newhall, IA 52315 rmessner38@live.com

Schuyler M. Brinkley 215 5th St E 319-572-5576
Newhall, IA 52315 brinklsm@yahoo.com

Douglas Rinderknecht 410 6th St E 319-573-7573
Newhall, IA 52315

Douglas Wendel 225 5th St E 319-573-6964
Newhall, IA 52315 dougw@southslope.net

Bruce Cross 104 3rd St E 319-551-3338
Newhall, IA 52315 bdcross@southslope.net
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Norway Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

No Candidate

Norway City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Christopher J. Van Horn 304 E RailRoad St 319-654-4669
Norway, IA 52318 cjrfs97@gmail.com

Darrell A. Schulte 202 W Tuttle Unit C 319-227-7363
Norway, IA 52318 caschulte1@hotmail.com

Michael Schulte 205 E Johnson 319-743-8081
Norway, IA 52318 imcomod99@outlook.com

Norway City Council-to fill a Vacancy
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Terry L. Pickart 214 Railroad St 319-521-1889
Norway, IA 52318 pickart@southslope.net
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Shellsburg Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Lonnie M. Speckner 202 Main St SW 319-981-6587
Shellsburg, IA 52332 lonniespeckner@gmail.com

Phillip Travis 210 Jones St SE 319-325-1500
Shellsburg, IA 52332 techindustrialpyro@gmail.com

Shellsburg City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Paul Bristol 308 Grand Ave
Shellsburg, IA 52332

Brian Reeves 308 Cottage St NW 319-573-2393
Shellsburg, IA 52332 breeves@shellsburg.com

Scott Hepker 212 Golfview Ct 319-310-4156
Shellsburg, IA 52332 hepacres@gmail.com
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Urbana Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Shane Williams 209 Agape Ave 319-929-1125
Urbana, IA 52345 shanew@studio32dental.com

Gary Benson 607 South St 319-560-9690
Urbana, IA 52345 qbbenson625@gmail.com

Urbana City Council
Vote for no more than three

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Nicholas McClain 707 W Main St 319-651-7007
Urbana, IA 52345 mcclainnicholas@gmail.com

Jeff Bendull 141 Shiloh Vista Ave 319-361-0956
Urbana, IA 52345 bendull9@gmail.com

Amanda Vaske 2530 Meadow View Dr 507-360-3341
Urbana, IA 52345 vaskeam@gmail.com

Shelly Lala 702 Virden St 319-270-2168
Urbana, IA 52345 shelly.lala@gmail.com

Urbana Public Measure

Shall the City of Urbana, Iowa be authorized to levy, annually, a property tax of twenty-seven cents per 
$1,000 of taxable value for the purpose of increasing the annual operating budget of the Urbana Public 

Library, with collection of the levy commencing in the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2025?
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Van Horne Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Pat Gorkow 602 Main St
Van Horne, IA 52346

Van Horne City Council
Vote for no more than two

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Todd Donald 511 8th St
Van Horne, IA 52346



Vinton Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Bud Maynard 408 W 16th St 319-560-1948
Vinton, IA 52349 bud.max.maynard@gmail.com

Vinton Council at Large
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Tamara S. Stark 1115 3rd Ave 319-558-7476
Vinton, IA 52349 tamarastark1115@gmail.com

Vinton Council District 2
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Dakoda Sellers 2108 W 4th St 319-310-1272
Vinton, IA 52349 dakoda.d.sellers@gmail.com

Andrew Elwick 603 W 5th St 319-560-9053
Vinton, IA 52349

Vinton Council District 3-To Fill a Vacancy
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Zach Parmater 703 G Ave 319-361-6335
Vinton, IA 52349 zparmater@gmail.com

Vinton Council District 4
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Bethany Gates 1003 3rd Ave 319-241-0147
Vinton, IA 52349 bethanyegates@gmail.com
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Walford Mayor
Vote for no more than one

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

No Candidate

Walford City Council
Vote for no more than three

Phone
Candidate's Name Address Email

Randy Bauer 305 F Ave 319-551-8696
Walford, IA 52351 rbauer@crprairie.org

Matt Greiner 225 G Ave W 319-775-0021
Walford, IA 52351
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